
Mentor 2026 List (by State)  

California  

Judy Anderson 760 - 409 - 7057 (Thousand Oaks) oasis92253@yahoo.com   

Zoe Bolin 661-965-1438 (Palmdale) zoezoebolin@aol.com  

Blossom Scott-Heim 209 - 607 - 0821 (Jamestown) Showdogs1@hotmail.com 

Christina Caridis 650 - 922 - 2702 (Daly City) levendimanchesters@gmail.com  

Tamara Myers  707 - 971- 0578 / 209 – 748 - 5046 (Galt) medleyrn@yahoo.com 

Dianna Texter 925 -521 - 5421 (Benicia) dtexter@papemh.com  

Edward Tonini 408 - 377 - 3146 (Campbell) bisgunner@gmail.com  

Delaware 
 
Rod Herner 302 – 945 – 5797 / 610 – 999 – 5744 (Long Neck) rodneyherner@gmail.com  

Georgia 

Pamela DeHetre 770 -466 - 8944 (Loganville) pamdetre@peoplepc.com  

Illinois  

Judy Deets – 815-626-2043 (Rock Falls) jdeets@comcast.net  

Jan Varner – 815 – 722 - 3085 (Morrison) jdvarner@thewisp.net 

Indiana  

Susan Thrasher 765 – 529 - 5196 (New Castle) susangthrasher@att.net  

Iowa  

Kathy Nissen 641 – 691 - 4067 (Gilman) iachesters@gmail.com  

Kentucky 

Jeremy & Rachel McClister 270-789-8649 (Campbellsville) Reddobe15@windstream.net 

Maryland  

James Burrows, JR. 410 – 203 - 9234 (Ellicott City) burmack@att.net  

Michigan  

Judi Fleischaker 734 - 455 - 9723 (Canton) jfleischaker@ovrs.com  
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New Jersey  

Michelle Barlak 585 - 329 - 4317 (Ogdensburg) Michelle@maximaldog.com  

New York  

Roberta Berman 718 – 356 - 7515 (Staten Island) Sashcor@aol.com  

North Carolina  

Mari--Beth O'Neill 919 – 481 - 0858 (Cary) mbonttl@aol.com   

Tennessee 

 Carolyn Horowitz 863 – 868 - 6756 (Lenior City) info@rustic-lane.com 

Texas  

Jo Ann Emrick 713 – 473 - 7800 (Pasadena) wilanestandards@aol.com 

Virginia  

Linda Lewin 703 – 578 - 8956 (Falls Church) charlinmanchesters@cox.net   

Washington  

Randy & Regina Osborn 206 – 246 - 5229 (Seattle) Randrotts@aol.com  

Lisa Nonog 360 – 615 - 4802 (Enumclaw) Lnonog@oz.net  

Alvedia Viles 206 – 878 - 7351 (Des Moines) bellflowersmt@gmail.com  
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